:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8968593

Apr 30, 2024 03:21 (UTC)

In epoch 280,268 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 780074 - 0.018310924 ETH®
55.06 USD

2 780075 - 0.018253667 ETH®
54.89 USD

3 780076 - 0.018237222 ETH®
54.84 USD

4 780077 - 0.018349695 ETH®
55.18 USD

S 780078 - 0.018327601 ETH®
55.11 USD

6 780079 - 0.018361012 ETH®
55.21 USD

7 780080 - 0.018371547 ETH®
55.25 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8968593
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/280268
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780074
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780075
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780076
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780077
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780078
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780079
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780080

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

780081

780082

780083

780084

780085

780086

780087

780088

780089

Validator Id

936909

Amount

- 0.018311679
55.07 USD

- 0.018319557
55.09 USD

- 0.018267869
54.93 USD

- 0.018331159
55.13 USD

- 0.018426952
55.41 USD

- 0.018229158
54.82 USD

- 0.018357786
55.21 USD

- 0.018336844
55.14 USD

- 0.018215202
54.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.044698294
134.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780081
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780082
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780083
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780084
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780085
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780086
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780087
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780088
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/780089
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/936909

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



