

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 10:12 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8968593</u>

DATE & TIME Apr 30, 2024 · 03:21 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 280,268 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>780074</u>	- 0.018310924 ETH � 55.06 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>780075</u>	- 0.018253667 ETH � 54.89 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>780076</u>	- 0.018237222 ETH � 54.84 USD
<u>4</u>	780077	- 0.018349695 ETH � 55.18 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>780078</u>	- 0.018327601 ETH � 55.11 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>780079</u>	- 0.018361012 ETH � 55.21 USD
<u>7</u>	780080	- 0.018371547 ETH � 55.25 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>780081</u>	- 0.018311679 ETH
9	780082	- 0.018319557 ETH � 55.09 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>780083</u>	- 0.018267869 ETH � 54.93 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>780084</u>	- 0.018331159 ETH <i>⊙</i> 55.13 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>780085</u>	- 0.018426952 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>780086</u>	- 0.018229158 ETH
<u>14</u>	<u>780087</u>	- 0.018357786 ETH � 55.21 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>780088</u>	- 0.018336844 ETH � 55.14 USD
<u>16</u>	780089	- 0.018215202 ETH <b>⊘</b> 54.78 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	936909	+ 0.044698294 ETH <b>⊘</b> 134.42 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.